ALF225_en, © ALTHEN GmbH 02/2010, version 1.01 Page 1/2
ALTHEN GmbH Mess- und Sensortechnik
Frankfurter Str. 150 - 152
65779 Kelkheim / Germany
℡ +49 6195 70060
� +49 6195 700666

The screen is not connected to the load cell body.
orange screen
 Ordering Codes
ALF225CFR0H0 Compression, IP65 ALF225CFR0HN Compression, IP65, rationalised
ALF225CFS0H0 Compression, IP67 ALF225CFS0HN Compression, IP67, rationalised
Please add range in the required units.
Our policy is to improve specification of our products continuously, so technical and production details can be changed without any
notice.